
TTV Rheinland/Rheinhessen 2023/24

Jugend Verbandsliga Rheinland Nord-Ost (FR)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 19.01.2024 18:00 (1) TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach 1:9
Fr. 26.01.2024 20:00 (1) TTG Nettetal SV Windhagen 1:9
Sa. 27.01.2024 11:00 (2)

14:00
 

 SG Sinzig/Ehlingen
TTG Nettetal
Halle: Alte Jahnhalle Sinzig

VfL Waldbreitbach
VfL Waldbreitbach
 

1:9
2:8
 

So. 28.01.2024 13:00 (1) TV Berzhahn VfL Dermbach 6:4
Di. 30.01.2024 18:00 (1) TV Berzhahn TTC Wirges 4:6
So.
 

04.02.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
10:15 v
 
13:00 v
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

VfL Waldbreitbach
Halle: Sporthalle Waldbre...
TTG Nettetal
Halle: Sporthalle Waldbre...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...
VfL Waldbreitbach
Halle: Sporthalle Waldbre...
TTG Nettetal
Halle: Sporthalle Waldbre...

VfL Dermbach
 
TV Berzhahn
 
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen
 
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen
 
TV Berzhahn
 
VfL Dermbach
 

8:2
 

3:7
 

7:3
 

5:5
 

9:1
 

3:7
 

Fr. 16.02.2024 17:35 v (1) TTC Wirges TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II 8:2
So.
 

18.02.2024
 

10:00 (1)
 
10:00
 
13:00 (1)
 

 
 
 

TTC Wirges
Halle: Sporthalle RS+ Wirges
VfL Dermbach
Halle: Sporthalle RS+ Wirges
TTC Wirges
Halle: Sporthalle RS+ Wirges

SG Sinzig/Ehlingen
 
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach
 
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach
 

10:0
 

3:7
 

5:5
 

Di. 20.02.2024 18:00 (1) TV Berzhahn TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 3:7 Z
So. 25.02.2024 10:00 (1) TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach VfL Waldbreitbach 5:5 Z
Fr. 01.03.2024 18:30 (1) TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach TTC Wirges 4:6 Z
Sa. 02.03.2024 17:00 (1) TTG Nettetal TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 0:0 Z
Fr. 08.03.2024 17:30 v (1) TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 6:4 Z
So.
 

10.03.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
10:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 

TTC Wirges
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...
TV Berzhahn
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Ber...
TTC Wirges
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Höc...

VfL Waldbreitbach
 
TTG Nettetal
 
SV Windhagen
 
TTG Nettetal
 
VfL Waldbreitbach
 

8:2
 

10:0
 

0:10
 

10:0
 

6:4
 

Mi. 13.03.2024 19:00 v (1) SV Windhagen TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach 4:6
Do.
 

21.03.2024
 

18:00 v
 

 TV Berzhahn
Halle: Mehrzweckhalle Ber...

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach
 

1:9
 

Mi. 03.04.2024 18:45 t/v (1) TTC Wirges VfL Dermbach 9:1
Sa. 06.04.2024 15:00 v (1) TTG Nettetal SG Sinzig/Ehlingen 3:7
So. 07.04.2024 12:50 v (1)

15:20 t/v (1)
VfL Dermbach
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
VfL Waldbreitbach

4:6
7:3

Sa. 13.04.2024 17:00 (1) TTG Nettetal TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach 1:9
So. 14.04.2024 11:15 v (1)

13:30 v (1)
VfL Dermbach
VfL Dermbach

SV Windhagen
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

1:9
8:2

Mi. 17.04.2024 18:30 v (1) TTC Wirges SV Windhagen 0:10
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TTV Rheinland/Rheinhessen 2023/24

Jugend Verbandsliga Rheinland Nord-Ost (FR)
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

21.04.2024
 

10:00
 
10:00 (1)
12:45 v (1)
13:00 h/v
 
15:20 t/v (1)

 
 

TV Berzhahn
Halle: Dreifachhalle Wind...
SV Windhagen
SV Windhagen
TV Berzhahn
Halle: Windhagen
SV Windhagen

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
 
VfL Waldbreitbach
TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach II
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen
 
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

1:9
 

10:0
10:0
4:6
 

10:0
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